
LOT 99
IN OR 2153/1519
TIMBER CREEK PLANTATION #2

AH4R PROPERTIES LLC
ATTN: PROPERTY TAX DEPARTMENT, 23975 PARK SORRENTO, SUITE 3
CALABASAS, CA 91302

11-2N-26-2051-0099-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5005.00

02/01/2013 KK

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

223,177
7,863
55,000

286,040
14,714

271,326
0

271,326
286,040

0

276,227

2153/1519 10/19/2017 WD Q I 01 206,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SMITH TIMOTHY S II & 

AH4R PROPERTIES LLC

1596/1255 12/10/2008 WD Q I 180,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KB HOME JACKSONVILLE 

SMITH TIMOTHY S II 

2024
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E19839 ELEC OTHER 1,500 08/01/2007

M13204 MECH OTHER 0 08/01/2007

C20186 CO ISSUED 0 07/01/2007

B20186 NEW CONSTR 178,860 07/01/2007

P12566 OTHER 0 07/01/2007

R10541 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 07/01/2007

HX Base Yr

75036 RAVENWOOD DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,486 102.7200 97.58 242,584 2007 2007 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 2219

BAS 2,219 100 2,219 199,208

FGR 426 55 234 21,007

FOP 105 30 32 2,873

PTO 18 5 1 90

2,768 2,486 223,177

BAS=[YR=2007] W17 PTO=[YR=2007] N3 W6 S3 E6$ W11  L2 U2  W8
D2 L2 W9 S45 FGR=[YR=2007]  S20 E21 N23 W2 S3 W19 $ E19 N3 E2
S3 E7 FOP=[YR=2007]  S5 E21 N5 W21$ E21 N45$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 0 0 0 718.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2007 2007 3 88 3,286

2 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 0 0 0 512.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 4,301

3 0463 FENCE GATE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2017 2017 3 92 276

7,863

1 000134 C SFR POND 0 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


